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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DCMO Mon 26-May 09:30 01:30 A12797H1 French IIA: Translation from Modern French Examination Schools

DCMO Mon 26-May 09:30 01:30 A12819H1 Italian IIA: Translation from Italian Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 27-May 09:30 01:30 A12797H2 French IIB: Translation into Modern French Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 27-May 09:30 01:30 A12819H2 Italian IIB: Translation into Italian Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A00539H1 Cicero the Orator Examination Schools

DCMO Wed 28-May 14:30 03:00 A12796H1 French I: Essay in French Examination Schools

DCMO Thu 29-May 09:30 05:00 A15032B1 French IX: Medieval Prescribed Texts Online

DCMO Thu 29-May 14:30 03:00 A12818H1 Italian I: Essay in Italian Examination Schools

DCMO Fri 30-May 09:30 03:00 A15598H1 Latin Core (Commentary and Essay) Examination Schools

DCMO Fri 30-May 14:30 01:30 A15598H2 Latin Core (Translation) Examination Schools

DCMO Mon 02-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12665H1 Ovid Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 03-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10945H1 Ancient and French Classical Tragedy Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 03-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12659H1 Greek Tragedy Examination Schools

DCMO Wed 04-Jun 09:30 05:00 A13979B1 French X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i) Online

DCMO Thu 05-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12686H1 Second Classical Language: Verse: Homer and Euripides Examination Schools

DCMO Fri 06-Jun 09:30 05:00 A13987B1 French XI: Modern Prescribed Authors (ii) Online

DCMO Mon 09-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12658H1 Early Greek Hexameter Poetry Examination Schools

DCMO Mon 09-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12688H1 Second Classical Language: Prose: Plato and Herodotus Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 10-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12666H1 Latin Didactic Examination Schools

DCMO Tue 10-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12684H1 Comparative Philology: Indo-European, Greek and Latin Examination Schools

DCMO Wed 11-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12803B1 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present Online

DCMO Fri 13-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12801B1 French VI: Topics in the Period of Literature (i): to 1530 Online

DCMO Wed 18-Jun 09:30 05:00 A15034B1 Italian IX: Medieval Prescribed Texts Online

DCMO Thu 19-Jun 09:30 05:00 A12824B1 Italian VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1430 to 1635 Online
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